
 
 
 

CMD MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM APPROVED MENTORS 

Industry Name Agency or Firm Phone number Email Areas of Mentorship 

Construction 
Thomas 
Cotter 

A. Ruiz Construction 
Co. & Assoc., Inc. 

(415) 647-4010 tcotter@aruizconstruction.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement  

Construction Alan Guy Anvil Builders (415) 518-7911 Alan@anvilbuilders.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction 
Renee 
Powers 

Ghilotti Brothers (415) 256-2213 reneep@ghilottibros.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction Miquel Penn Herrero Boldt (415) 697-5432 mpenn@herrero.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction 
Kurt 
Lindquist 

James E. Roberts-
Obayashi Corp. 

(925) 820-0600 kurt@jerocorp.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

mailto:tcotter@aruizconstruction.com
mailto:Alan@anvilbuilders.com
mailto:reneep@ghilottibros.com
mailto:mpenn@herrero.com
mailto:kurt@jerocorp.com


Construction Jason Duong 
Charles Pankow 
Builders, Ltd 

(510) 385-5404 jduong@pankow.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction  Herbert Li Pioneer  Construction (415) 671-1070 
herbert_li@pioneercontractors.com  
 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction 
Rafael Parra, 
VP of 
Operations 

SGI Construction 
Management 

(619) 322-8853 rparra@sgicm.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction 

Ted Huang 
Simeon Terry 
Richard 
Sasser 
April Chang 

Austin 
Industries/Webcor 
Joint Venture 

(650) 954-9321 
(214) 443-5660 
(214) 443-5700 

ted@webcor.com 
sterry@Austin-Ind.com 
sasserr@Austin-Ind.com 
achang@austin-ind.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Construction 
 
Ted Huang 
 

Webcor 
 
(650) 954-9321 
 

 
ted@webcor.com 
 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Professional 
Services 

Robert  
Wiseman 
Joe Speaks 

CH2M 
(415) 728-0689 
(415) 728-0650 

Robert.wiseman@ch2m.com 
Joe.speaks@ch2m.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Professional 
Services 

Rob Tibbetts HOK (415) 243-0555 rob.tibbetts@hok.com 
Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

mailto:jduong@pankow.com
mailto:herbert_li@pioneercontractors.com
mailto:rparra@sgicm.com
mailto:ted@webcor.com
mailto:sterry@Austin-Ind.com
mailto:sasserr@Austin-Ind.com
mailto:achang@austin-ind.com
mailto:ted@webcor.com
mailto:Robert.wiseman@ch2m.com
mailto:Joe.speaks@ch2m.com
mailto:rob.tibbetts@hok.com


Professional 
Services 

Randy 
Somerday 

McGuire and Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

Professional 
Services 

Gayle Strang SOM (415) 352-5857 gayle.strang@som.com 

Organizational/Structural Needs 
Leadership Development Needs 
Financial/Business Infrastructure 
Insurance/Bonding Needs 
Networking/Community Engagement 

MENTORS PENDING CONFIRMATION 

Construction  
James 
Conrad 

Hensel Phelps (408) 452-1800 jconrad@henselphelps.com  

 
Construction 

Bob Nibbi Nibbi Construction (415) 863-1820 BobN@nibbi.com  

Construction &  
Professional 
Services 

Ashur J. 
Yoseph 
Nihan Tiryaki 

AECOM 
(415)  281-2651 
(415) 281-2625 

ashur.yoseph@aecom.com 
nihan.tiryaki@aecom.com 

 

Professional 
Services 

Abby Reader Enovity 
(415) 974-0390 x 
136 

awood@enovity.com  

Professional 
Services 

Matt Macko 
Environmental Building 
Strategies 

(415) 329-7100 Macko@EBSconsultants.com   

Professional 
Services 

Mark 
Wheeler 

Kiewit 
 
(707) 439- 7300 

marc.wheeler@kiewit.com  

mailto:estimating@mcguireandhester.com
mailto:gayle.strang@som.com
mailto:jconrad@henselphelps.com
mailto:BobN@nibbi.com
mailto:ashur.yoseph@aecom.com
mailto:nihan.tiryaki@aecom.com
mailto:awood@enovity.com
mailto:Macko@EBSconsultants.com
mailto:Lisa.Toso@kiewit.com


 

Professional 
Services 

Wayne Gaw 
Susie See 

Meyers+ Engineers 
(415) 432-8103 
(415) 432-8102 

wayne@meyersplus.com 
susie@meyersplus.com 

 

Professional 
Services 

John Coyle Pan-Pacific Mechanical (650)  561-8810 johnc@ppmechanical.com  

Professional 
Services 

Veda 
Solomon 

Shen Milsom & Wilke 
LLC 

(415) 391-7610 vsolomon@smwllc.com  

mailto:wayne@meyersplus.com
mailto:susie@meyersplus.com
mailto:johnc@ppmechanical.com
mailto:vsolomon@smwllc.com

